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ZVUINING STOCK LISI
Momius Plcoe.

NAML. Asffl. 131d.

B. 0. Gold Flolde .............. 4 3
Big Throe ............................. il 11
fleer Park .............................. 3
Grand Prize........................... 3 .....

GojrsoBile ........................... 4 84

Iran Coalt.................... .. 4
St.R1zno..............................
Vlotory Triumph ..................... a 4

Whitoe ar............................ 4 a
Butteo.................................. 1 lu
Canada Gbld Filelds Syn............. 8 71<Üllforna .... a......................... 13 Il4
Evanlng it.ar ........................................
Iron Maak............................. 75 ....
Monte Christo......................... 5 2
Montreal (ld Plid.... ......... 11 10
Novefty............................... 31 2j

Daraels ............................... ....2...

Fera .................................. 15 .....
.Woble Five .................. 2D 16
Rambler Oarlboo .................................
SI.-ian Bovereign.................... 87 354

Monrel-onfonxd............... 47J 40
Cariboo MoKinney.................. 1 15 .....
Fontenay...............
Minnehahýa............ ........ 15 1
Waterloo ...... ...................... 14 13
Knob Ill .............................. 90 .....
Old Iroades.......................I S0 1 00
PAY Ore........... 3.........

e ................... ... 2

t§ (o A..... ..................... 2 85
O&liv e............... .............. 7...5 ...

Brandon.a.d.Go.de................ 30 2
AlieA...............................2 80

Golden Star ........................ 33 .30
Bepabllnxd ........................ I 10 i 1 1

Jlm Elaine ......................... 87 83
LoxePi. ................ 12 22
Black Tai ....... U1 14
Deer Trail... .... . ... 22 201
Princ" Mana,. ........ ......:... il 8
Sxnnggler ...................... sa 2j
Virtue ........................... .... 48 46i
Payne................................ :1 06 1 03
Oraw's Nest Pana Coal............. 48 50 .....

Carlboo.Hydraulle ..........-............... ....
Van Anda ............................. 9 8
Carnes Oreek Cons .................. 1lai....

Valuie.
100
100
100

1 00
1 (A
1 00
1 00
1 00
1 00

I 00
10

1 00

100
1 001

25
10
W0

1 00
I 00

25
i 00
1 00
1 00

2-4
10Ou
100
1 On

10
1 00
1 00

10
1 00
' 00
1 00
1 00
1 00
1 00
1 00
1 00
1 00
1 00
1 00
1 00
1 00

10
1 00
1 00
1 0

25 00
5 DO
1'00
1 00

Capital.

2,600,000
8,500,000
1,250,000
1,000,0(0
2,000,00
1,000,000
1,000,000
1,000,000
1,(00000
2,000,000
1,000,000
1,000,000
2,600,000
1,000,000

600.000
2,600.000)

800,000
160,0(0
500,C00

1.760,000
100,000
200,000

1,200,000
1,250,000
1,600000

452,000
800,000

1,000,000
1,000.000

100,00w
1,500,0)0
1,000,(00

250>,000
2,000,000
2,600.000
1,500,000
1,2C0000
1, 0:0000

600,000
976,000

1,200,0(0
8,500,000
1,000,060
1,000,000
1,20,000
1,000,000
1,000,000
1,2w0,000
1,250,000
3,(to0,00

121of0000
5.000.000
5,000,00
1.000.000

d'ud

5pc.

'p..,

ip.0

%Vbctb payable

..................

........ .........
..................
..................
..................

..................

..................

..................

..................

..................

..................

..................

::::: .............
M'Dnthly.

..................
Ono pald
..................
Two pald...
..................

Monthly.
blonthly.
................

..................
..................
..................
..................
..................
..................
..................
......... ........
..................
..................
..................
..................
..................

Monthly.
..................
..................
..................
Monthly.

. ..............

..... ..........
..................
..................
................
........ ........
..................
..................

IocriptIou.

Gbld.
Go1cdO. 1per.

dol
do
do
do
do

do

âOd

do
do
do
do

dod

Silvor and Lend.
Gold.

Bilvor and Lead.

Goad, ilîvor, Lead.
Gold.

do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
doý
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
dor
do

Bilver and lAad.
Qoal.

Goid.
do
do

.LOCATION.

'Fraîl Crook, B. 0.

do
do
ao
do
do
do
do
do
de
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
doý
do.

Blocau, B.C-.
do
f.,

V.B., Siocan, B.D.
camp MoKinney, B.O.

do
do
do

Boundary, B.O.
do
do
do
do
do

Seine River, Ont.
do
do
do
Je

Repubio.
do
do
do
do
do

Fairviow Camp, B.O.
Baker Olty Ore
Sandon, B.%è.
Crow's Nest Pame.
Caribou District.
Toxada Ialand.
Revelstoke, B.O..

BONDS AND DEBENTURES.

,la Nov.Jan. JuIy
bly Nov.

tI 44

April Oct.

.. s.1i . Do

Ja.Ap.J U. Ca
Jan. JnIy

Lei Jan. Juiy
lai Âp'i lit Oct.
2nd Jan. JnIy

lot Mli Isi Sep.
Uti Feli. lst Aug
ist A *1i Ot

sthrb Sep.
lsI April Oct.

lUt Jan. Î

*BONDS.

Mont. Corporation Ctonsol'd. Stock.
do do <da
do stock .........
do do ..........

Montres! Hlaruor Bonds Cnrrency ....
Toronto Cityv do do..

.do do do..
Auer Light........................
Bell-Teleph.n................

Qiad CntalR'..............
Caad alreiCatn à1ills......

Cansidian Pacifia RIS. Land Grant.-.
canadt. P'ap Co ..........-

OonimerciaiC:bîe copo 1 ......
do do egistered. f......

Dominion Cotton..................
Haiflax Elctria Tramway..........

Intercalonial Cani Coa....... ....
LIL Chamiplain & St. Lnwrcnoe jo.
Montreai Loen & Mortgage .....

Mantreal Street R'y...............
do do .................

Peuples liat & L1t . ............
Richelieu & Ont. N'av .............
Royal Eloctria ....................
Toronto Railway....................
Windsr Hotel.......................

LAR1

106
100
116

117-120
101-100

100
117

1014
110,

104
100
108
100
100

80

100

%WREUE PAtABI3L

Permnent ...
191C ...........
1925 ............
Permanent ...
1913 & 1914 5 Jiy

1904, 1894......

102-5............
1932- let Nov..

1902 April ...
1931.............
1917
2=8

1916 Ist JTan
1910Ja.. .
1918 Apff-i ...
1910............

1908 lst Moh
1922 lot Ang
1917 April...
1915 let Mcli

1931 3lst Aug
101......2 .. ...

Bank of Montrea!.
tg a

44 t

Li"~a Baea &@emx.em,

Panc of hontreal.

14 44

Merahauta Bank o! asiif&at

Bank of Montreai.

* Tbe o acd interest upon aIl Bands, Debenturea, Dominion Stock and Montrcal Corporaion Stock oli! in tbla MarLket Je
payable by the purchase In oMtio. tu market price

A140uN"r % lNrERts
19à..On. PAYA3.

600,000
140,000

1,050,000
7,080,000

138,700
874,260

22,500
-940,000

2,000,000
%.422,t0

200,000{20,000
£M0,000
600,000
80,000

292,000
631,333
700,000
664,313
674,360

%79)9,M3
450,000


